
1820 

Classified Advertising 

WANTED: Vegetable oil by-products, damaged or off-spec 
material. Also contaminated glycerine. Any concentration. 
No quantities too large or small. Reply to: Byproduct 
Chemical Reclamation, Inc., 1281 N. Farnsworth, Aurora, 
IL 60505, Phone: 312-851-0203 

WANTED: Engineer with at least 5 years' experience in 
edible oil plants for a responsible job in an oil plant in 
Bangkok, Thailand (Extraction and Refinery). Please send 
resume/requirements to: H.L.S. Ltd., P.O.B. 193, Petah 
Tikva 49101, Israel. Full discretion assured. 

SHORTENING VOTATOR FOR SALE: 3-Tube "A"  unit 
& 2-tube "B" unit. Good condition. In operation when 
taken out of service. Reasonably priced. For details write: 
Box 286, JAOCS, 508 S. Sixth Street, Champaign, IL, 
61820, USA. 

POSITION WANTED. The applicant has extensive expe- 
rience in coconut processing. PhD Chemistry. Management 
position preferred. Will relocate. Contact American Oil 
Chemists' Society, Box 285, 508 S. Sixth St., Champaign, 
I L 61820. 

L Index to Advertisers_] 
Armstrong Engineering Associates 
Associated Laboratories, Inc. 
Carl Aug. Picard GmbH 
Crown Iron Works 
Dennis Roby & Assoc. 
DICKEY-john Corp. 
Eastman Chemical Products 
Elliott Automation Co. 
Filtrol Clay 
Frans Kirchfeld GmbH 
Fratelli Oianazza SpA 
French Oil Mill Machinery Co. 
Masiero 
Mettler Instrument Corp. 
Ohaus Scale 
Paul Hattaway Company 
Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. 
PSI Process Systems, Inc. 
Roskamp Manufacturing, Inc. 
Simon- Rosedowns, Ltd. 
Tecator 
Wormser Engineering, Inc. 
Worster & Sanger 
Zone Devices 

1733 
1734 
1750 
Cover 
1737 
1749 
1717 
1746 
1718 
1727 
1739 
1729 
Cover 
1743 
1735 
1722 
1745 
Cover 
1738 
1721 
1747 
1725 
1817 
1733 

4 

" ~  ,~ HAVE AN IDEA? 1 
.mil~l[2. -~,~ We subm,t ,aeas. ,nvent,ons. / 

c I new ~,oduct, to,nau,,,y / 
/ L . ~  ~ Call TOll Free 1.8OO.528-6050 Exl 83111 

At,zona 1.800.352.0458 I 

0 0 invention Or write Kd # JAO | 
F -~  ~ marketing 70t sm.h,,.,a st / 

inc~porated P,ttsbutgh PA 15222 
�9 ; Ik.lf 19~J2 ~ W  

PETER KALUSTIAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 
Management Consultation and Engineering 
239 RESERVE STREET 
BOONTON, NEW JERSEY 07005 
Telephone 201-334-3008 

Processing of Food Fats. Oils. Shortenings. Margarines. Specialty 
Fats, Fatty Acids and Chemical Derivatives. 

When you move 
Attach old mailing label in space below for 
fastest service. If mailing label is not available, 
pr int  your  old company name and address in 
this box. Please allow six weeks for change to 
take effect. 

Print your new business and home address 
here. 

Business 
Name 
Title 
Company 
Address 
Ci ty 
State 
T e l e p h o n e  

Home 
Address 
Ci ty 

Zip 

State_ Zip 
Telephone 

Mail to: Joan Nelson, Circulation Manager, 
American Oil Chemists' Society, 508 South 
Sixth Street, Champaign, I L 61820. 

JAOCS, vol. 60. no. 10 (October  1983) 


