Classified Advertising.

WANTED: Vegetable oil by-products, damaged or off-spec material. Also contaminated glycerine. Any concentration. No quantities too large or small. Reply to: Byproduct Chemical Reclamation, Inc., 1281 N. Farnsworth, Aurora, IL 60505, Phone: 312-851-0203

WANTED: Engineer with at least 5 years' experience in edible oil plants for a responsible job in an oil plant in Bangkok, Thailand (Extraction and Refinery). Please send resumé/requirements to: H.L.S. Ltd., P.O.B. 193, Petah Tikva 49101, Israel. Full discretion assured.

SHORTENING VOTATOR FOR SALE: 3-Tube "A" unit & 2-tube "B" unit. Good condition. In operation when taken out of service. Reasonably priced. For details write: Box 286, JAOCS, 508 S. Sixth Street, Champaign, IL, 61820, USA.

POSITION WANTED. The applicant has extensive experience in coconut processing. PhD Chemistry. Management position preferred. Will relocate. Contact American Oil Chemists' Society, Box 285, 508 S. Sixth St., Champaign, IL 61820.

Index to Advertisers_

Armstrong Engineering Associates	1733
Associated Laboratories, Inc.	1734
Carl Aug. Picard GmbH	1750
Crown Iron Works	Cover 2
Dennis Roby & Assoc.	1737
DICKEY-john Corp.	1749
Eastman Chemical Products	1717
Elliott Automation Co.	1746
Filtrol Clay	1718
Frans Kirchfeld GmbH	1727
Fratelli Gianazza SpA	1739
French Oil Mill Machinery Co.	1729
Masiero	Cover 3
Musicio	COVG
Mettler Instrument Corp.	1743
Mettler Instrument Corp.	1743
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale	1743 1735
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company	1743 1735 1722
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd.	1743 1735 1722 1745
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. PSI Process Systems, Inc.	1743 1735 1722 1745 Cover 4
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. PSI Process Systems, Inc. Roskamp Manufacturing, Inc.	1743 1735 1722 1745 Cover 4 1738
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. PSI Process Systems, Inc. Roskamp Manufacturing, Inc. Simon-Rosedowns, Ltd.	1743 1735 1722 1745 Cover 4 1738 1721
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. PSI Process Systems, Inc. Roskamp Manufacturing, Inc. Simon-Rosedowns, Ltd. Tecator	1743 1735 1722 1745 Cover 4 1738 1721 1747
Mettler Instrument Corp. Ohaus Scale Paul Hattaway Company Peter Jowett and Co. Ltd. PSI Process Systems, Inc. Roskamp Manufacturing, Inc. Simon-Rosedowns, Ltd. Tecator Wormser Engineering, Inc.	1743 1735 1722 1745 Cover 4 1738 1721 1747 1725



R

PETER KALUSTIAN ASSOCIATES, INC. Management Consultation and Engineering 239 RESERVE STREET BOONTON, NEW JERSEY 07005 Telephone 201-334-3008

Processing of Food Fats, Oils, Shortenings, Margarines, Specialty Fats, Fatty Acids and Chemical Derivatives.

When you move—

Attach old mailing label in space below for fastest service. If mailing label is not available, print your old company name and address in this box. Please allow six weeks for change to take effect.

		·				
Print here.	your	new	business	and	home	address
Busine	ess					
Nar	ne					

Title _______Company ______Address _______City ______State _____Zip ______

Telephone _____

 Home

 Address

 City

 State
 Zip

Mail to: Joan Nelson, Circulation Manager, American Oil Chemists' Society, 508 South Sixth Street, Champaign, IL 61820.

Telephone____